W W W . A T C O N T R O L S . C O M
Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
0035
2 pc. Cast Soft Seat
3 pc. Forged Soft Seat
Welded Body
API 6D
TS & TSW SERIES

Welded Body Options & Dimensions . . . 16-17
Soft Seat Technical Data . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
How to Order  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Table of Contents:
TS2 Series
2” to 12” Cast, ANSI Class 150/300
2-Piece CAST SOFT Seated
TS3 Series
2” to 48” Forged
ANSI Class 150/300/600
900/1500/2500
3-Piece FORGED
SOFT Seated
0035
0035
SIL 3
SIL 3
A-T Controls has been providing automated
valve solutions for process industries since
1994.  We have a 122,000 sq. ft. facility in
Cincinnati, Ohio and a 85,000 sq. ft. facility
in Houston, Texas.  With strong engineering
and application expertise, and an unparalleled
inventory, A-T is ready to provide the highest
quality quarter-turn valve packages from 1/4”
to 48” in multiple end connections and port
configurations.
3
SOFT SEAT TRUNNION STANDARDS
DESIGN API 6D, ASME B16.34, CSA Z245.15-13
END CONNECTIONS Raised Face (RF), Ring Type Joint (RTJ), Butt Weld
TEMPERATURE RANGE -50°F to 400°F
FACE-TO-FACE DIMENSION API 6D, ASME B16.10
FLANGED DIMENSION ASME B16.5, ASME B16.47
BODY PRESSURE TESTING API 6D, ASME B16.34, API 598
SEAT LEAKAGE TESTING API 6D, API 598
FIRE TESTING API 607
NACE MR0175/MR0103
MOUNTING ISO 5211
MARKING SYSTEM FOR VALVES  MSS SP-25, ISO 5209
SAFETY INTEGRITY
MATERIAL CERTIFICATION
IEC 61508:2010; SIL 3
EN 10204-3.1
QUALITY ASSURANCE  ISO 9001:2015; CE/PED 2014/68/EU
CANADA REGISTRATION CRN on file (www.atcontrols.com)
Valve Standards, Testing & Certifications
API 607
F I R E S A F E
SOFT SEAT
0035
API 6D
4
Principle Features
T R U N N I O N  Mounted Ball Valve
Standard seat design is SPE seat or self-
relieving seat with a soft seat insert.
Under normal working conditions, the
resultant pressure force pushes the seat
against the ball to ensure a tight seal.
SINGLE PISTON Effect
(SPE)/Self-Relieving Seats
When the trapped pressure inside the
body cavity is building up, it will push the
seat away and relieve the pressure into
the pipeline.
When pressure is applied to both closures,
each seat will be forced against the ball,
creating a double block. The vent in the
main body can then be used to vent out
the center cavity.
Double Block & Bleed
UPSTREAM DOWN